Agenda

Steering Committee #2

Liberty Township Comprehensive Plan

DATE: February 15, 2024
TIME: 6:30-8 pm

LOCATION: The Sportsman Club, 7357 Sportsman Club Rd

Purpose:

e Qutline and test the first round of engagement

e Introduce character types

1) Welcome

2) First Round of Engagement
a. Update on survey

3) Introduce Character Types
a. Purpose
b. Character Types

4) Test Engagement Activities
a. Mapping/Character Types

5) Next Steps and Adjourn

Bill Bogantz

Planning NEXT

Planning NEXT

Planning NEXT

Planning NEXT

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm
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