## Agenda

Steering Committee #2 Liberty Township Comprehensive Plan

DATE: February 15, 2024

**TIME:** 6:30-8 pm

LOCATION: The Sportsman Club, 7357 Sportsman Club Rd

## Purpose:

• Outline and test the first round of engagement

• Introduce character types

1)	Welcome	Bill Bogantz	6:30 pm
2)	First Round of Engagement  a. Update on survey	Planning NEXT	6:35 pm
3)	Introduce Character Types  a. Purpose  b. Character Types	Planning NEXT	6:45 pm
4)	Test Engagement Activities  a. Mapping/Character Types	Planning NEXT	7:00 pm
5)	Next Steps and Adjourn	Planning NEXT	8:00 pm